Veterans Economic Communities Initiative (VECI)
US Department of Veterans Affairs

City Name Email Cell Phone
Phase 1

Atlanta, GA Eddie Williams (571) 329-7406
Augusta, GA* Steve Knezo stephen.knezo@va.gov (706) 840-4666
Buffalo, NY* Bryan Roth bryan.roth@va.gov (716) 225-3548

Chicago, IL Darienne Page Rakestraw (312) 718-1867
Cincinnati, OH Lisa Roberts-Rosser (513) 401-0831
Colorado Springs, CO Rachel Chaparro rachel.chaparro@va.gov (719) 393-5172
Dallas, TX Andy Rittler (214) 724-2692
Dallas, TX George Salerno (817) 470-8390
El Paso, TX Dennis Rodriguez dennis.rodriguez2 @va.gov (915) 205-0710
Honolulu, HI Michael Yadao (808) 348-2174

Houston, TX

Cameron Cook

cameron.cook@va.gov

(832) 226-9084

Jacksonville, FL

Brian Bilski

brian.bilski@va.gov

(904) 466-9969

Kansas City, KS/MO

Christopher Shove

christopher.shove@va.gov

(816) 398-3059

Las Vegas, NV

Mike Sanderson

(702) 236-7462

Los Angeles, CA

Joseph Chicas

(571) 329-7861

Louisville, KY

Scott Gardiner

scott.gardiner@va.gov

(502) 264-2033

Miami, FL Lacey EImange lacey.elmange-singh@va.gov (305) 619-3322
Nashville, TN Lorie Shauntee lorie.shauntee@va.gov (615) 603-0662
New York, NY Maureen McCormack maureen.mccormack@va.gov (646) 499-1255
Norfolk, VA Robert McKenna (757) 510-4151
Norfolk, VA John Wrenn (757) 355-0528
Northwest Florida* Jim Fisher (571) 329-7416
Phoenix, AZ Christine Gannon (602) 370-1425
Richmond, VA Denise Laman denise.laman@va.gov (804) 380-2314
Riverside, CA Erin Lee erin.lee2@va.gov (951) 488-7590
San Antonio, TX Susan Oelsen susan.oelsen@va.gov (210) 612-6046
San Diego, CA Sarah Kirkpatrick (619) 333-9234
San Diego, CA Josh Oh (407) 473-1451
Seattle, WA Daniel Pass (206) 305-9921
St. Louis, MO Heidi Schoen heidi.schoen@va.gov (314) 399-2034
Washington, DC Sharisse O'Banion sharisse.o’banion@va.gov (202) 770-9182
Phase 2

Austin, TX Coming soon

Baltimore, MD Coming soon

Boise, ID Coming soon

Boston, MA Coming soon

Charlotte, NC Coming soon

Clarksville, TN Coming soon

Cleveland, OH Coming soon

Columbia, SC Coming soon

Columbus, OH Coming soon

Denver, CO Coming soon

Detroit, M| Coming soon

Fayetteville, NC

Coming soon

Indianapolis, IN

Coming soon

Killeen, TX Coming soon
Memphis, TN Coming soon
Milwaukee, WI Coming soon

Minneapolis, MN

Coming soon

Oklahoma City, OK

Coming soon

Orlando, FL

Coming soon

Philadelphia, PA

Coming soon

Pittsburgh, PA

Susan Christ

(813) 244-0760

Portland, OR

Coming soon

Sacramento, CA

Coming soon

San Francisco, CA

Coming soon

Tampa, FL

Susan Christ

(813) 244-0760

* VECI partnership community

Current as of: 1 February 2016

Please always copy VeteranEmployment.Vbaco@va.gov on any requests for information




